

The mission of the Cedar Foundation of the Lebanon School District is to provide the financial resources necessary to stimulate innovative programs in the classroom, provide the means to realize post-secondary educational options, and provide a link to our community, so that our children experience the opportunity to achieve educational excellence.

Nama.

## Give the Gift of Learning

Did you know that your contribution to the Cedar Foundation is tax-deductible? Upon receipt of your donation, the Cedar Foundation will acknowledge your gift by sending our thanks which you can keep for tax preparation purposes.

If you will be donating an instrument to the Foundation, we will have the instrument appraised, and we will send you a receipt based on the appraisal value.

With so many ways to show your support of our students, isn't it time you made a donation to the Cedar Foundation?

Please mail your completed form and check to:
The Cedar Foundation
c/o Lebanon School District
1000 South Eighth Street
Lebanon, PA 17042

1 vai	пс.	
Ado	dress:	
City:		
Stat	te:Zip code:	
Phone:		
Donation Amount:		
Check #:		
I would like my donation to go toward:		
	Where needed most	
	Educational Activity Fund	
	Community in Schools Social Service Program	ces
	Other:	

Gifts of cash and goods may only be accepted in person at the Lebanon School District, District Office.